Maruzen Gas Fryer (Standard Series)
MGF-18J MGF-23WJ MGF-13FJ MGF-12TJMGF-18J MGF-23WJ MGF-13FJ MGF-12TJ
Width Depth Height Back Town Gas LP Gas
MGF-12TJ 400 500 400 65 12 6.40kW 5,500kcal/h 6.40kw 0.46kg/h ※13mm ※9.5mm 25 Table Type
Weight
(kgs)
Remark
Town Gas Lp Gas
Model
External Dimension（ｍｍ） Oil
Amount
(Liter)
Gas Consumption Gas Connection
MGF-13J 330 600 800 150 13 6.40kW 5,500kcal/h 6.40kw 0.46kg/h 15A 15A 32.5 1 sink
MGF-18J 430 600 800 150 18 8.72kW 7,500kcal/h 8.72kw 0.62kg/h 15A 15A 34 1 sink
MGF-23J 530 600 800 150 23 11.6kW 10,000kcal/h 11.6kw 0.83kg/h 15A 15A 41 1 sink
MGF-30J 680 600 800 150 30 14.5kW 12,500kcal/h 14.5kw 1.04kg/h 15A 15A 51 1 sink
MGF-40J 880 600 800 150 40 17.4kW 15,000kcal/h 17.4kw 1.24kg/h 15A 15A 57 1 sink
MGF-13WJ 630 600 800 150 13×2 12.8kW 11,000kcal/h 12.8kw 0.91kg/h 15A 15A 49.5 2 sinks
MGF-18WJ 830 600 800 150 18×2 17.4kW 15,000kcal/h 17.4kw 1.24kg/h 15A 15A 63 2 sinks
MGF-23WJ 1,030 600 800 150 23×2 23.2kW 20,000kcal/h 23.2kw 1.66kg/h 15A 15A 72 2 sinksMGF 23WJ 1,030 600 800 150 23×2 23.2kW 20,000kcal/h 23.2kw 1.66kg/h 15A 15A 72 2 sinks
MGF-30WJ 1,330 600 800 150 30×2 29.1kW 25,000kcal/h 29.1kw 2.08kg/h 15A×2 15A×2 96 2 sinks
First food type
1 sinks
※　Gas connection of MG-12TJ is for the rubber canal orifice.
32.56.40kW 5,500kcal/h 6.40kw 0.46kg/h 15A 15AMGF-13FJ 330 600 800 150 18